29.03.2024 1 von 2
Magon-Tools
VHM-Schruppfräser, Z=3
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) EF(mm) Beschichtung RG
ASR3/6-8-13-57Z3 3.0 6.0 2.9 57.0 8.0 13.0 0.1 2
ASR3/6-8-13-57Z3CRN 3.0 6.0 2.9 57.0 8.0 13.0 0.1 CrN 2
ASR3/6-8-13-57Z3TAC 3.0 6.0 2.9 57.0 8.0 13.0 0.1 TAC 2
ASR4/6-11-17-57Z3 4.0 6.0 3.9 57.0 11.0 17.0 0.1 2
ASR4/6-11-17-57Z3CRN 4.0 6.0 3.9 57.0 11.0 17.0 0.1 CrN 2
ASR4/6-11-17-57Z3TAC 4.0 6.0 3.9 57.0 11.0 17.0 0.1 TAC 2
ASR4/6-16-22-62Z3 4.0 6.0 3.9 62.0 16.0 22.0 0.1 2
ASR4/6-16-22-62Z3CRN 4.0 6.0 3.9 62.0 16.0 22.0 0.1 CrN 2
ASR4/6-16-22-62Z3TAC 4.0 6.0 3.9 62.0 16.0 22.0 0.1 TAC 2
ASR5/6-13-18-57Z3CRN 5.0 6.0 4.9 57.0 13.0 18.0 0.1 CrN 2
ASR5/6-13-18-57Z3TAC 5.0 6.0 4.9 57.0 13.0 18.0 0.1 TAC 2
ASR5/6-17-24-62Z3 5.0 6.0 4.9 62.0 17.0 24.0 0.1 2
ASR5/6-17-24-62Z3CRN 5.0 6.0 4.9 62.0 17.0 24.0 0.1 CrN 2
ASR5/6-17-24-62Z3TAC 5.0 6.0 4.9 62.0 17.0 24.0 0.1 TAC 2
ASR6/6-16-25-58Z3 6.0 6.0 5.7 58.0 16.0 25.0 0.1 2
ASR6/6-16-25-58Z3CRN 6.0 6.0 5.7 58.0 16.0 25.0 0.1 CrN 2
ASR6/6-16-25-58Z3TAC 6.0 6.0 5.7 58.0 16.0 25.0 0.1 TAC 2
ASR6/6-13-18-57Z3 6.0 6.0 5.9 57.0 13.0 18.0 0.1 2
ASR6/6-13-18-57Z3CRN 6.0 6.0 5.9 57.0 13.0 18.0 0.1 CrN 2
ASR6/6-13-18-57Z3TAC 6.0 6.0 5.9 57.0 13.0 18.0 0.1 CrN 2
ASR6/6-19-24-62Z3 6.0 6.0 5.9 62.0 19.0 24.0 0.1 2
ASR6/6-19-24-62Z3CRN 6.0 6.0 5.9 62.0 19.0 24.0 0.1 CrN 2
ASR6/6-19-24-62Z3TAC 6.0 6.0 5.9 62.0 19.0 24.0 0.1 TAC 2
ASR8/8-22-28-69Z3 8.0 8.0 7.6 69.0 22.0 28.0 0.2 2
ASR8/8-22-28-69Z3CRN 8.0 8.0 7.6 69.0 22.0 28.0 0.2 CrN 2
ASR8/8-22-28-69Z3TAC 8.0 8.0 7.6 69.0 22.0 28.0 0.2 TAC 2
ASR8/8-21-25-63Z3 8.0 8.0 7.8 63.0 21.0 25.0 0.2 2
ASR8/8-21-25-63Z3CRN 8.0 8.0 7.8 63.0 21.0 25.0 0.2 CrN 2
ASR8/8-21-25-63Z3TAC 8.0 8.0 7.8 63.0 21.0 25.0 0.2 TAC 2
ASR8/8-24-30-68Z3 8.0 8.0 7.8 68.0 24.0 30.0 0.2 2
ASR8/8-24-30-68Z3CRN 8.0 8.0 7.8 68.0 24.0 30.0 0.2 CrN 2
29.03.2024 2 von 2
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) EF(mm) Beschichtung RG
ASR8/8-24-30-68Z3TAC 8.0 8.0 7.8 68.0 24.0 30.0 0.2 TAC 2
ASR10/10-25-34-73Z3 10.0 10.0 9.6 73.0 25.0 34.0 0.2 2
ASR10/10-25-34-73Z3CRN 10.0 10.0 9.6 73.0 25.0 34.0 0.2 CrN 2
ASR10/10-25-34-73Z3TAC 10.0 10.0 9.6 73.0 25.0 34.0 0.2 TAC 2
ASR10/10-22-30-72Z3 10.0 10.0 9.7 72.0 22.0 30.0 0.2 2
ASR10/10-22-30-72Z3TAC 10.0 10.0 9.7 72.0 22.0 30.0 0.2 TAC 2
ASR10/10-22-30-72Z3CRN 10.0 10.0 9.7 72.0 22.0 30.0 0.2 CrN 2
ASR10/10-30-38-80Z3 10.0 10.0 9.7 80.0 30.0 38.0 0.2 2
ASR10/10-30-38-80Z3CRN 10.0 10.0 9.7 80.0 30.0 38.0 0.2 CrN 2
ASR10/10-30-38-80Z3TAC 10.0 10.0 9.7 80.0 30.0 38.0 0.2 TAC 2
ASR12/12-26-36-83Z3 12.0 12.0 11.7 83.0 26.0 36.0 0.2 2
ASR12/12-26-36-83Z3CRN 12.0 12.0 11.7 83.0 26.0 36.0 0.2 CrN 2
ASR12/12-26-36-83Z3TAC 12.0 12.0 11.7 83.0 26.0 36.0 0.2 TAC 2
ASR12/12-28-36-83Z3 12.0 12.0 11.7 83.0 28.0 36.0 0.2 2
ASR12/12-28-36-83Z3CRN 12.0 12.0 11.7 83.0 28.0 36.0 0.2 CrN 2
ASR12/12-28-36-83Z3TAC 12.0 12.0 11.7 83.0 28.0 36.0 0.2 TAC 2
ASR12/12-36-46-93Z3 12.0 12.0 11.7 93.0 36.0 46.0 0.2 2
ASR12/12-36-46-93Z3CRN 12.0 12.0 11.7 93.0 36.0 46.0 0.2 CrN 2
ASR12/12-36-46-93Z3TAC 12.0 12.0 11.7 93.0 36.0 46.0 0.2 TAC 2